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Coaches:

e Jim Ryan, Head Coach

o Mike SR Meola, Asst Coach

o Mike JR Meola, Asst Coach

o Matt Gates, Asst Coach

e Dan Cosselman, Asst Coach
¢ JJ Razmovski, Asst Coach

e Vito Toia, Asst Coach

e Zach Marchant, Asst Coach

Players (52)

NUMBER NAME POSITION HEIGHT WEIGHT GRADE
Judah Bailey WR/DB 6'4 190 Graduated
Matthew Brisson WR/DB 510 150 Graduated
Shy'rel Broadwater WR/DB 5'9 150 Graduated
Garrett Burroughs OL/DL 6'1 165 Graduated
John Catania OL/DL 6'2 275 Graduated
Malcom Christian WR/DB 5'7 145 Graduated
Jaden Cockrell OL/DL 6'4 280 Graduated
Kyle Cody RB/LB 6'2 235 Graduated
Jack Collins RB/LB 5'10 180 Graduated
Kyere Cox OL/DL 510 245 Graduated
Tyler Days WR/DB 6'1 195 Graduated
Andrew Delore OL/DL 6'2 285 Graduated
Kenneth Douglass Jr TE/LB 510 190 Graduated
Nathan Geloff WR/DB 5'10 150 Graduated
James Harte OL/LB 5'9 165 Graduated
Conner Hayes QB/DB 510 170 Graduated
Leo Henry RB/LB 510 165 Graduated
Ralph Howe IV OL/DL 6'0 330 Graduated
Rah'Zere Jackson TE/DL 62 225 Graduated
Caleb Jacowitz OL/LB 510 220 Graduated
Lukas Karwowski OL/DL 510 180 Graduated
Elijah Knight OL/DL 6'2 235 Graduated
Alexander Kuhn WR/DB 6'1 170 Graduated
Joshua Lawrence RB/LB 511 180 Graduated
Zachary Marchant OL/DL 510 240 Graduated
Jack McDonald RB/LB 510 180 Graduated
Thomas McDonald WR/LB 6'0 180 Graduated
JaiQuawn McGiriff RB/DB 510 170 Graduated
Devon McLeod RB/DB 5'8 150 Graduated
Omar Mere WR/DB 6'1 170 Graduated
Lukas Merluzzi WR/DB 6'2 180 Graduated
Jacob Messie TE/LB 6'1 200 Graduated
Brady Mills OL/DL 6'2 285 Graduated

Xavier Moody-Wusik WR/LB 57 165 Graduated



NUMBER

NAME

Adam Mosher

Dominick Napolitano
Gaiden Nelson

Michael O'Connell

Jacob Parra

Cameron Pisa

Erik Pride Jr.

Damien Sausville

Jordan Seltzer

Reis Spicer

Lorenzo Thompson
Alexandru Vantassel
James Waterbury IlI
Peyton Watts

Matthew Wentling-Raymie
Michael Wentling-Raymie
Jeremiah Willis

Julian Zavaglia

POSITION

OL/DL
RB/DB
RB/LB
QB/DB
RB/LB
OL/DL
RB/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/LB
OL/DL
RB/DB
OL/DL

HEIGHT

6'0
511
6'1
511
6'0
6'3
5'9
5'8
511
6'5
6'6
511
510
511
6'0
6'3
510
5'8

WEIGHT

250
150
235
160
175
250
155
140
155
290
250
225
140
185
180
260
155
180

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
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